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ALLAN HANCOCK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 573,196   573,196  -    573,196    
S.F.A.A. 409,087   409,087  -    409,087   

ALLAN HANCOCK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 982,283   982,283     -   982,283   

ANTELOPE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -   
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 660,723  660,723  -   660,723   
S.F.A.A. 588,051  588,051  -   588,051   

ANTELOPE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,248,774   1,248,774   -   1,248,774  

BARSTOW COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -  
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 153,064   153,064  -   153,064    
S.F.A.A. 178,626   178,626  -   178,626   

BARSTOW COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 331,690   331,690     -   331,690    

BUTTE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -  
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 622,938   622,938  -   622,938   
S.F.A.A. 421,968  421,968  -   421,968   

BUTTE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,044,906   1,044,906    -   1,044,906  

CABRILLO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -  
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 594,640   594,640  -   594,640    
S.F.A.A. 370,996   370,996     -   370,996    

CABRILLO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 965,636   965,636     -   965,636    

CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -  
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 940,432  940,432  -   940,432   
S.F.A.A. 748,499   748,499     -   748,499   

CERRITOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,688,931   1,688,931    -   1,688,931  

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -   
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 939,896   939,896  -   939,896   
S.F.A.A. 655,211   655,211  -   655,211   

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,595,107   1,595,107    -   1,595,107  

CHAFFEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -   
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,014,890   1,014,890     -   1,014,890   
S.F.A.A. 759,664   759,664  -   759,664   

CHAFFEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,774,554   1,774,554    -   1,774,554  

CITRUS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -  
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 682,565   682,565     -   682,565   
S.F.A.A. 498,807  498,807  -   498,807    

CITRUS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,181,372   1,181,372   -   1,181,372  

COAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -  
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,832,411   1,832,411    -   1,832,411   
S.F.A.A. 1,501,723   1,501,723     -   1,501,723   

COAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 3,334,134   3,334,134   -   3,334,134  

COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -   
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 269,633  269,633  -   269,633    
S.F.A.A. 282,634  282,634  -   282,634    

COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 552,267   552,267     -   552,267   

CONTRA COSTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -   
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,519,536   1,519,536     -   1,519,536   
S.F.A.A. 1,066,716   1,066,716    -   1,066,716   

CONTRA COSTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,586,252   2,586,252    -   2,586,252  

COPPER MT. COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -   -  
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 86,907     86,907   -   86,907   
S.F.A.A. 121,833  121,833  -   121,833   

COPPER MT. COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 208,740  208,740     -   208,740   
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DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 640,938                   640,938                  -                640,938              
S.F.A.A. 448,908                   448,908                  -                448,908              

DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,089,846                1,089,846              -                1,089,846          

EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,117,498                1,117,498               -                1,117,498           
S.F.A.A. 823,248                   823,248                  -                823,248              

EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,940,746                1,940,746              -                1,940,746          

FEATHER RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 104,943                   104,943                  -                104,943              
S.F.A.A. 118,000                   118,000                  -                118,000              

FEATHER RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 222,943                   222,943                  -                222,943              

FOOTHILL-DEANZA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,399,998                1,399,998               -                1,399,998           
S.F.A.A. 820,625                   819,418                  1,207            820,625              

FOOTHILL-DEANZA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,220,623                2,219,416              1,207            2,220,623          

GAVILAN JOINT COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 320,769                   320,769                  -                320,769              
S.F.A.A. 215,059                   215,059                  -                215,059              

GAVILAN JOINT COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 535,828                   535,828                  -                535,828              

GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 830,859                   830,859                  -                830,859              
S.F.A.A. 547,458                   547,458                  -                547,458              

GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,378,317                1,378,317              -                1,378,317          

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,061,738                1,061,738               -                1,061,738           
S.F.A.A. 927,840                   927,840                  -                927,840              

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,989,578                1,989,578              -                1,989,578          

HARTNELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 440,232                   440,232                  -                440,232              
S.F.A.A. 355,617                   355,617                  -                355,617              

HARTNELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 795,849                   795,849                  -                795,849              

IMPERIAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 446,970                   446,970                  -                446,970              
S.F.A.A. 375,068                   375,068                  -                375,068              

IMPERIAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 822,038                   822,038                  -                822,038              

KERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,293,176                1,293,176               -                1,293,176           
S.F.A.A. 1,088,012                1,088,012               -                1,088,012           

KERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,381,188                2,381,188              -                2,381,188          

LAKE TAHOE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 114,416                   114,416                  -                114,416              
S.F.A.A. 130,892                   127,750                  3,142            130,892              

LAKE TAHOE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 245,308                   242,166                  3,142            245,308              

LASSEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 101,103                   101,103                  -                101,103              
S.F.A.A. 159,284                   159,284                  -                159,284              

LASSEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 260,387                   260,387                  -                260,387              

LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,170,932                1,170,932               -                1,170,932           
S.F.A.A. 861,956                   861,956                  -                861,956              

LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,032,888                2,032,888              -                2,032,888          
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LOS ANGELES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 5,886,912                5,886,912               -                5,886,912           
S.F.A.A. 4,977,666                4,977,666               -                4,977,666           

LOS ANGELES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 10,864,578              10,864,578            -                10,864,578        

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 3,069,796                3,069,796               -                3,069,796           
S.F.A.A. 2,743,094                2,743,094               -                2,743,094           

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 5,812,890                5,812,890              -                5,812,890          

MARIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 204,709                   204,709                  -                204,709              
S.F.A.A. 152,820                   152,820                  -                152,820              

MARIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 357,529                   357,529                  -                357,529              

MENDOCINO-LAKE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 165,594                   165,594                  -                165,594              
S.F.A.A. 166,279                   166,279                  -                166,279              

MENDOCINO-LAKE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 331,873                   331,873                  -                331,873              

MERCED COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 602,250                   602,250                  -                602,250              
S.F.A.A. 435,834                   435,834                  -                435,834              

MERCED COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,038,084                1,038,084              -                1,038,084          

MIRA COSTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 613,714                   613,714                  -                613,714              
S.F.A.A. 421,987                   200,665                  221,322        421,987              

MIRA COSTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,035,701                814,379                  221,322        1,035,701          

MONTEREY PENINSULA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 369,463                   369,463                  -                369,463              
S.F.A.A. 258,167                   258,167                  -                258,167              

MONTEREY PENINSULA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 627,630                   627,630                  -                627,630              

MT. SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,961,510                1,961,510               -                1,961,510           
S.F.A.A. 1,168,324                1,168,324               -                1,168,324           

MT. SAN ANTONIO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 3,129,834                3,129,834              -                3,129,834          

MT. SAN JACINTO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 721,861                   721,861                  -                721,861              
S.F.A.A. 604,574                   604,574                  -                604,574              

MT. SAN JACINTO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,326,435                1,326,435              -                1,326,435          

NAPA VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 285,975                   285,975                  -                285,975              
S.F.A.A. 214,942                   214,942                  -                214,942              

NAPA VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 500,917                   500,917                  -                500,917              

NORTH ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,995,948                1,995,948               -                1,995,948           
S.F.A.A. 1,311,954                1,311,954               -                1,311,954           

NORTH ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 3,307,902                3,307,902              -                3,307,902          

OHLONE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 440,797                   440,797                  -                440,797              
S.F.A.A. 224,210                   224,210                  -                224,210              

OHLONE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 665,007                   665,007                  -                665,007              

PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 126,170                   126,170                  -                126,170              
S.F.A.A. 146,395                   146,395                  -                146,395              

PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 272,565                   272,565                  -                272,565              
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PALOMAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,076,948                1,076,948               -                1,076,948           
S.F.A.A. 683,270                   683,270                  -                683,270              

PALOMAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,760,218                1,760,218              -                1,760,218          

PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,432,721                1,432,721               -                1,432,721           
S.F.A.A. 887,629                   887,629                  -                887,629              

PASADENA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,320,350                2,320,350              -                2,320,350          

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 992,988                   992,988                  -                992,988              
S.F.A.A. 1,080,005                1,080,005               -                1,080,005           

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,072,993                2,072,993              -                2,072,993          

RANCHO SANTIAGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,555,426                1,555,426               -                1,555,426           
S.F.A.A. 1,042,275                1,042,275               -                1,042,275           

RANCHO SANTIAGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,597,701                2,597,701              -                2,597,701          

REDWOODS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 211,969                   211,969                  -                211,969              
S.F.A.A. 203,284                   203,284                  -                203,284              

REDWOODS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 415,253                   415,253                  -                415,253              

RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 776,386                   776,386                  -                776,386              
S.F.A.A. 560,640                   560,640                  -                560,640              

RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,337,026                1,337,026              -                1,337,026          

RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,798,311                1,798,311               -                1,798,311           
S.F.A.A. 1,541,354                1,541,354               -                1,541,354           

RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 3,339,665                3,339,665              -                3,339,665          

SAN BERNARDINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 917,438                   917,438                  -                917,438              
S.F.A.A. 781,567                   781,567                  -                781,567              

SAN BERNARDINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,699,005                1,699,005              -                1,699,005          

SAN DIEGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 2,407,064                2,407,064               -                2,407,064           
S.F.A.A. 1,724,783                1,724,783               -                1,724,783           

SAN DIEGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 4,131,847                4,131,847              -                4,131,847          

SAN FRANCISCO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,337,398                1,337,398               -                1,337,398           
S.F.A.A. 686,982                   686,982                  -                686,982              

SAN FRANCISCO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,024,380                2,024,380              -                2,024,380          

SAN JOAQUIN DELTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 842,155                   842,155                  -                842,155              
S.F.A.A. 669,631                   669,631                  -                669,631              

SAN JOAQUIN DELTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,511,786                1,511,786              -                1,511,786          

SAN JOSE-EVERGREEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 734,635                   734,635                  -                734,635              
S.F.A.A. 617,827                   617,827                  -                617,827              

SAN JOSE-EVERGREEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,352,462                1,352,462              -                1,352,462          

SAN LUIS OBISPO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 442,755                   442,755                  -                442,755              
S.F.A.A. 300,295                   300,295                  -                300,295              

SAN LUIS OBISPO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 743,050                   743,050                  -                743,050              
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SAN MATEO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 910,888                   910,888                  -                910,888              
S.F.A.A. 760,558                   760,558                  -                760,558              

SAN MATEO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,671,446                1,671,446              -                1,671,446          

SANTA BARBARA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 757,451                   757,451                  -                757,451              
S.F.A.A. 467,436                   460,920                  6,516            467,436              

SANTA BARBARA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,224,887                1,218,371              6,516            1,224,887          

SANTA CLARITA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 983,422                   983,422                  -                983,422              
S.F.A.A. 534,132                   534,132                  -                534,132              

SANTA CLARITA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,517,554                1,517,554              -                1,517,554          

SANTA MONICA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,214,875                1,214,875               -                1,214,875           
S.F.A.A. 847,329                   794,847                  52,482          847,329              

SANTA MONICA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,062,204                2,009,722              52,482          2,062,204          

SEQUOIAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 616,414                   616,414                  -                616,414              
S.F.A.A. 474,778                   474,778                  -                474,778              

SEQUOIAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,091,192                1,091,192              -                1,091,192          

SHASTA-TEHAMA-TRINITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 404,400                   404,400                  -                404,400              
S.F.A.A. 334,297                   334,297                  -                334,297              

SHASTA-TEHAMA-TRINITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 738,697                   738,697                  -                738,697              

SIERRA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 777,232                   777,232                  -                777,232              
S.F.A.A. 547,501                   547,501                  -                547,501              

SIERRA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,324,733                1,324,733              -                1,324,733          

SISKIYOU COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 125,110                   125,110                  -                125,110              
S.F.A.A. 112,664                   112,664                  -                112,664              

SISKIYOU COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 237,774                   237,774                  -                237,774              

SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 370,563                   370,563                  -                370,563              
S.F.A.A. 295,034                   295,034                  -                295,034              

SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 665,597                   665,597                  -                665,597              

SONOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,166,981                1,166,981               -                1,166,981           
S.F.A.A. 635,421                   635,421                  -                635,421              

SONOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,802,402                1,802,402              -                1,802,402          

SOUTH ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,591,968                1,591,968               -                1,591,968           
S.F.A.A. 908,636                   908,636                  -                908,636              

SOUTH ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,500,604                2,500,604              -                2,500,604          

SOUTHWESTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 881,598                   881,598                  -                881,598              
S.F.A.A. 679,633                   679,633                  -                679,633              

SOUTHWESTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,561,231                1,561,231              -                1,561,231          

STATE CENTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,866,147                1,866,147               -                1,866,147           
S.F.A.A. 1,617,388                1,617,388               -                1,617,388           

STATE CENTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 3,483,535                3,483,535              -                3,483,535          
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VENTURA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 1,514,236                1,514,236               -                1,514,236           
S.F.A.A. 1,211,287                1,211,287               -                1,211,287           

VENTURA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 2,725,523                2,725,523              -                2,725,523          

VICTOR VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 551,417                   551,417                  -                551,417              
S.F.A.A. 493,550                   493,550                  -                493,550              

VICTOR VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,044,967                1,044,967              -                1,044,967          

WEST HILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 370,499                   374,497                  (3,998)           370,499              
S.F.A.A. 350,209                   350,209                  -                350,209              

WEST HILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 720,708                   724,706                  (3,998)           720,708              

WEST KERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 174,531                   174,531                  -                174,531              
S.F.A.A. 174,736                   174,736                  -                174,736              

WEST KERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 349,267                   349,267                  -                349,267              

WEST VALLEY-MISSION COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 664,583                   664,583                  -                664,583              
S.F.A.A. 425,993                   425,993                  -                425,993              

WEST VALLEY-MISSION COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,090,576                1,090,576              -                1,090,576          

YOSEMITE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 958,301                   958,301                  -                958,301              
S.F.A.A. 812,113                   748,846                  63,267          812,113              

YOSEMITE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 1,770,414                1,707,147              63,267          1,770,414          

YUBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 445,090                   445,090                  -                445,090              
S.F.A.A. 412,735                   412,735                  -                412,735              

YUBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Total 857,825                   857,825                  -                857,825              

STATEWIDE TOTAL -                -                      
COVID-19 RESPONSE BLOCK GRANT (P98) 66,251,002              66,255,000            (3,998)           66,251,002        
S.F.A.A. 50,177,000              49,829,064            347,936        50,177,000        

STATEWIDE TOTAL Total 116,428,002           116,084,064          343,938        116,428,002      
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